Personal care and lifestyle / Personal care

Cycle 7-day AM/PM multi-vitamin organiser

SKU: TP212637452
Categorie: Personal care and lifestyle
Disponibilitate: In stoc (4545)

Stay organised and consistent with this multi-vitamin pill case, designed to keep your
daily supplements on track. It features separate compartments for both AM and PM
doses, Monday through Sunday, to ensure you never miss a dose. Compact and
durable, it's perfect for both travel and everyday use, making it easy to carry and store
your vitamins. <br>

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM

Gender

Variations

Attribute SKU
#e41F26 [ TP212637421

#0000FF | TP212637452

Padprint

front

70 x 10 mm

70

10

4

2

500

No

90 / Inner carton
Yes

Unbranded

PRC

Red

17,5

8,7
17,5x3x8,7cm
77

180

70

10

4

front

Padprint

front

Individual polybag
3

None

Stock
5005
4545



