Cycle 7-day AM/PM multi-vitamin organiser

SKU: TP212637452

Categorie: Personal care and lifestyle Disponibilitate: În stoc (4545)

Stay organised and consistent with this multi-vitamin pill case, designed to keep your daily supplements on track. It features separate compartments for both AM and PM doses, Monday through Sunday, to ensure you never miss a dose. Compact and durable, it's perfect for both travel and everyday use, making it easy to carry and store your vitamins.

or your vitamins.



General information		
Imprint Method	Padprint	
Imprint Location	front	
Imprint Size	70 x 10 mm	
Imprint Width	70	
Imprint Height	10	
Max Print Colors	4	
Lead Time	2	
Lead Time Max Qty	500	
Decoration Mandatory	No	
Packaging	90 / Inner carton	
Packaging Indiv	Yes	
Brand	Unbranded	
Country Of Origin	PRC	
PMS main colour	Red	
Item Length CM	17,5	
Item Width CM	8,7	
Item Dimensions	17,5 x 3 x 8,7 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	77	
Outer Carton Qty	180	
Max Print Width Default MM	70	
Max Print Height Default MM	10	
Max Colors Default	4	
Max Print Area Default	front	
Print Technique Default	Padprint	
Print Position Default	front	
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual polybag	
Item Height CM	3	
Gender	None	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#E41F26	TP212637421	5005
#0000FF	TP212637452	4545